17.0770.03001 Title.04000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1378

Page 1, line 2, remove "lighting"

Page 1, line 2, after "detection" insert "lighting"

Page 1, line 6, remove "lighting"

Page 1, line 6, after "detection" insert "lighting"

Page 1, line 7, replace "2018" with "2019"

Page 1, line 9, remove "lighting"

Page 1, line 9, after "detection" insert "lighting"

Page 1, line 10, remove "lighting"

Page 1, line 10, after "detection" insert "lighting"

Renumber accordingly